Trophy Report PROGRAM SINGLES
Shooters 60

Total
Squad
NE 9.4
NE 55
NE 83
NE 115
NE 5.4
NE 5.2
NE 13.4
FL 13.1
NE 12.1
NE 10.4
NE 6.3
NE 5.3
TN 33
NE 3.2
NE 2.2
NE 8.4
NE 6.4
NE 45
NE 3.4
NE 3.1
NE 95
NE 9.1
NE 2.4
NE 125
NE 11.3
IA 8.2
NE 7.5
NE 1.2
NE 135
NE 12.3
NE 12.2
NE 11.2
NE 7.1
NE 4.4
NE 8.1
NE 7.3
NE 6.5
NE 6.1
NE 5.1
NE 105
NE 1.3
NE 7.4
NE 15
NE 13.2
NE 9.3
NE 4.1
NE 10.2
NE 11.4
NE 10.1
NE 7.2
NE 4.3
NE 4.2
NE 35

83 05999
16 25480
82 02852
20 68290
14 19291
17 77119
17 78582
78 10285
04 15586
19 37376
80 04529
17 70822
3213129
12 15526
NW 00009
10 13959
2118242
16 27257
08 15246
09 20252
88 03491
87 06786
21 18039
15 19746
93 02702
1111348
86 04410
21 11350
82 03891
18 59067
20 73543
19 39035
93 00182
17 77552
94 04168
20 73249
90 02985
89 02902
18 57616
21 19086
1111309
1510188
21 18258
14 19924
91 00797
NW 00007
2117245
02 10364
NWwW 00011
19 38687
NW 00008
2117244
18 58536

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R
SLIETER JACOB J
WELTE STANLEY G
ARNETT JON R
SCHULTE NATHAN E
SLIETER JOHN
JOHNSON ABBY G
CIESLIK MIKE
LANDON JEREMY W
GUNN RICHARD S
HAMILTON CRAIG E
FLIERL PAUL R
MAVIS DICK
ANDERSON MIKE
TEJEDA KEVIN J
GLOW RYAN T
FORAL TREYSON J
HENDRICKS JAROD L
MAVIS MORGAN R
BRYANT DANIEL S
HEIDEMANN LARRY O
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
DAVIS OWEN E.
JARVIS MATTHEW B
BURNS THOMAS J
HANNEMAN DAVE H
MORGAN MIKE
MUMM JEREMIAH D
HANSEN RANDY D
ANDELT HAYES
LANDON KYAH R
ARNETT SAM M
SCHEER RICHARD W
HENDRICKS CLAY MARCU
KASUSKE BRIAN K
MUMM CLINT J
WEGNER JIM

HELDT RICK D
SCHULTE CHUCK A
IENN GAVIN
ROBIDOUX JOHN W
SCHEER RICH M
FORAL JERRY L
JOHNSON LOUIS K
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E
THIELLEN JACOB M
BRAUCKMULLES KADE M
WEISS ROBERT C
FOOTE RANDAL
FERGUSON JEFF A
THIELLEN JASON M
THIELLEN SARA K
ANDERSON GRANT M

SV

VT

LDI

JR
VT
VT

SJ

LDI

VT
SV
SJ

SV

SV

VT
JR
LDI
JR

JR
SV
VT

JR
SV

SV
JR
SJ

SV

SJ
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AAA

AA

100
99

98

97

97

96

94

97

96

95

94

93

93

93

92

92

92

88

98

98

97
97

97

97

96

96

95

94
94

93

93

92

92

91

88
88
87

85

83
82
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AVERAGE SCORE 90

C D
100 | | c
| | AA
| | AA
| | B
| | AA
| | B
| | B
| | B
| | AA
97 | | c
| | B
97 | | C
| | AA
| | A
| | B
| | AA
| 96 | D
| | B
| | B
| | A
| | B
| | A
| 95 | D
| | A
| 94 | D
| [ AA
| | B
| | B
| | A
| | B
93 | [ C
| | A
| | A
| | B
| | A
| | A
| | B
| | B
| | A
| | B
| 90 | D
89 | | C
89 | | C
| | A
| | B
| | B
| | B
| 86 | D
| | B
| 83 | D
| | B
| | B
| 78 | D



Trophy Report PROGRAM SINGLES

Total

Shooters 60

Squad

NE
FL
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

12.4
13.3
11.1
2.1
10.3
6.2
2.5

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

20 69460
14 15335

DEVEREAUX TYLER A
CIESLIK MARSHA K

20 69059 BURNS RANDY F
2117249 TEJEDA MORALES JANIC
NW 00010 FOOTE OWEN

07 65667 CURTIS KENNETH D
2119272 DAVIS AVERY A.

SJ
LDI

LDI
SJ
SV
SJ

6/20/2021 12:21:41 PM

AAA

AA

72
69

61
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AVERAGE SCORE 90



Trophy Report HANDICAP
Shooters 44

Total
Squad
NE 7.1
NE 10.4
NE 10.1
NE 11.3
NE 11.2
NE 10.3
NE 3.4
NE 8.4
NE 83
NE 6.4
NE 4.4
NE 9.2
NE 7.4
NE 4.2
NE 105
NE 6.1
NE 55
NE 5.4
FL 53
NE 43
NE 9.4
NE 7.3
NE 1.3
NE 85
NE 1.4
NE 9.1
NE 8.1
NE 5.1
NE 1.2
NE 1.1
NE 15
NE 9.3
NE 6.2
NE 6.5
NE 2.2
NE 11.4
NE 6.3
NE 3.1
NE 23
IA 82
NE 4.1
NE 10.2
NE 3.3
NE 45

17 77119
17 77552
20 73819
18 59067
20 68290
04 15586
87 06786
10 13959
82 02852
83 05999
21 18039
03 15412
15 19746
NW 00009
16 27257
89 02902
16 25480
14 19291
78 10285
20 73249
89 02900
17 70822
15 10188
09 20252
14 19924
79 04774
94 04168
18 57616
21 11350
17 78582
90 02985
20 69916
78 01438
88 03491
11 11309
32 07790
80 04529
93 00182
02 10364
1111348
21 17249
2117245
86 04410
2119272

1st 100 TARGETS

Name
SLIETER JOHN

HENDRICKS CLAY MARCU

KIRCHMANN COLTON K
ANDELT HAYES
ARNETT JON R
LANDON JEREMY W
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
GLOW RYAN T
WELTE STANLEY G
KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R
DAVIS OWEN E.
NEWMAN RAY A
JARVIS MATTHEW B
TEJEDA KEVIN J
HENDRICKS JAROD L
HELDT RICK D
SLIETER JACOB J
SCHULTE NATHAN E
CIESLIK MIKE

MUMM CLINT J
TIEDJE DAVID G
FLIERL PAUL R
SCHEER RICH M
BRYANT DANIEL S
JOHNSON LOUIS K
NELSON OLAF
KASUSKE BRIAN K
SCHULTE CHUCK A
MUMM JEREMIAH D
JOHNSON ABBY G
WEGNER JIM
HERZOG JIM

ISKE RODNEY ALAN
HEIDEMANN LARRY O
ROBIDOUX JOHN W
HANLON JIM
HAMILTON CRAIG E
SCHEER RICHARD W
WEISS ROBERT C
HANNEMAN DAVE H

TEJEDA MORALES JANIC
BRAUCKMULLES KADE M

MORGAN MIKE
DAVIS AVERY A.

From
To

JR

SV

VT
SV
SJ
SV

VT

JR
VT
VT

SV

LDI
SV
SV
VT
VT
SV
SV
VT

SV

LDI
SJ
SV
SJ
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25.
27.

92
90
90

88
88
88

86

85
85

79
79

i

75

22.

24.5

97

90

89

88

87

81
80
80

79

19.
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AVERAGE SCORE 86

95
95
94
93
92

90
89

89
88

88
87

87

86

85

85
85
83
82

79

i
76

64

22 |
20 |
19|
21 |
20 |
20 |
27 |
27 |
27 |
23 |
19 |
205 |
24 |
20 |
20 |
23 |
27 |
27 |
27 |
215
21 |
23 |
19 |
26.5 |
20 |
20 |
27 |
25 |
20 |
19 |
21 |
20.5 |
24 |
24.5 |
23.5 |
19 |
25 |
27 |
23 |
26 |
19 |
19 |
25 |
19 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total

Shooters 37

Squad
NE 35
NE 3.4
NE 7.4
NE 7.1
NE 3.3
IA 32
NE 82
NE 6.3
NE 6.4
NE 81
NE 1.1
FL 7.3
NE 7.2
NE 4.2
NE 43
NE 1.2
NE 5.3
NE 83
NE 4.1
NE 2.1
NE 1.3
NE 3.1
NE 1.4
NE 22
NE 6.5
NE 5.1
NE 25
NE 15
NE 75
NE 6.2
NE 5.2
NE 6.1
NE 23
NE 4.4
NE 45
NE 2.4

NE

55

14 19291
82 02852
15 19746
10 13959
94 04168
1111348
79 04774
04 15586
18 59067
89 02900
89 02902
78 10285
87 06786
16 25480
17 77119
83 05999
86 04410
78 01438
18 57616
1111309
20 73249
88 03491
17 78582
93 00182
91 00797
17 77552
90 02985
14 19924
03 15412
19 39035
09 20252
20 68290
1510188
20 73819
16 27257
21 18039
17 70822

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SCHULTE NATHAN E
WELTE STANLEY G
JARVIS MATTHEW B
GLOW RYAN T
KASUSKE BRIAN K
HANNEMAN DAVE H
NELSON OLAF

LANDON JEREMY W
ANDELT HAYES

TIEDJE DAVID G

HELDT RICK D

CIESLIK MIKE

ABBOTT MICHAEL R
SLIETER JACOB J
SLIETER JOHN
KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R
MORGAN MIKE

ISKE RODNEY ALAN
SCHULTE CHUCK A
ROBIDOUX JOHN W
MUMM CLINT J
HEIDEMANN LARRY O
JOHNSON ABBY G
SCHEER RICHARD W
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E
HENDRICKS CLAY MARCU
WEGNER JIM
JOHNSON LOUIS K
NEWMAN RAY A
ARNETT SAM M
BRYANT DANIEL S
ARNETT JON R
SCHEER RICH M
KIRCHMANN COLTON K
HENDRICKS JAROD L
DAVIS OWEN E.

FLIERL PAUL R

VT

SV
JR
VT
VT

SV

SV

SV

VT

SV

JR

VT

LDI

SV

SV

SV
JR

SJ

SJ
VT

AAA
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AA A B
I | 93 |
I | 93 |
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I | 89 |
I | 88 |
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I I I
I I I
I I I
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I I | 82
I I | 82
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I | 75
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I | 73
I I |71
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
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AVERAGE SCORE 79

85

83
83

81

80
79
79
79

78

76
75

74
73

70
67

84

81

79

78

75
75

71

65
58

U000 mW®OO0DO0O®mOO0OO0OO0O0000O0WTBWOOO0OW®O>»>»>» > > >



